
Judge Event Judge Event

0 Vault 0 Beam Downers Grove South 141.400
0 UPB 0 Floor Hinsdale South 129.650

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
356 Melina Pipilas-9 8.500 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
357 Genevive Klamer-12 7.850 403 Elizabeth Lowery-12 8.050 1000 . 0.000
352 Andrea Davenport-11 8.400 402 Kaitlin Hall-12 7.650 1000 . 0.000
354 Trudy Davis-12 9.400 404 Sam Smith-11 7.900 1000 . 0.000
351 Abby Carlson-11 9.300 405 Alex Caruso-12 9.200 1000 . 0.000

35.600 32.800 0.000
ex 136 0-0 ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
353 Lindsay Tom-12 8.650 402 Kaitlin Hall-12 7.100 1000 . 0.000
352 Andrea Davenport-11 7.950 403 Elizabeth Lowery-12 7.350 1000 . 0.000
351 Abby Carlson-11 8.950 404 Sam Smith-11 8.050 1000 . 0.000
354 Trudy Davis-12 9.250 405 Alex Caruso-12 8.750 1000 . 0.000

34.800 31.250 0.000
ex 140 0-0 ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
353 Lindsay Tom-12 8.150 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
356 Melina Pipilas-9 8.200 403 Elizabeth Lowery-12 7.800 1000 . 0.000
354 Trudy Davis-12 9.100 404 Sam Smith-11 8.450 1000 . 0.000
351 Abby Carlson-11 9.250 402 Kaitlin Hall-12 8.500 1000 . 0.000
352 Andrea Davenport-11 9.150 405 Alex Caruso-12 8.950 1000 . 0.000

35.700 33.700 0.000
ex 140 0-0 ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
353 Lindsay Tom-12 8.400 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
356 Melina Pipilas-9 8.100 403 Elizabeth Lowery-12 7.200 1000 . 0.000
354 Trudy Davis-12 8.700 404 Sam Smith-11 8.300 1000 . 0.000
352 Andrea Davenport-11 9.000 402 Kaitlin Hall-12 7.750 1000 . 0.000
351 Abby Carlson-11 9.200 405 Alex Caruso-12 8.650 1000 . 0.000

35.300 31.900 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 403 Elizabeth Lowery-12 30.400 1000 .
352 Andrea Davenport-11 34.500 402 Kaitlin Hall-12 31.000 1000 .
354 Trudy Davis-12 36.450 404 Sam Smith-11 32.700 1000 .
351 Abby Carlson-11 36.700 405 Alex Caruso-12 35.550 1000 .
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W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Downers Grove South High School

Varsity Team Scores
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Coach: Kristyn Campos Coach: Jarrod Amolsch
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1 Downers Grove South 141.400
2 Hinsdale South 129.650
3 #N/A 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Trudy Davis-12 Downers Grove South 9.400 1 Trudy Davis-12 Downers Grove South 9.250
2 Abby Carlson-11 Downers Grove South 9.300 2 Abby Carlson-11 Downers Grove South 8.950
3 Alex Caruso-12 Hinsdale South 9.200 3 Alex Caruso-12 Hinsdale South 8.750
4 Melina Pipilas-9 Downers Grove South 8.500 4 Lindsay Tom-12 Downers Grove South 8.650
5 Andrea Davenport-11 Downers Grove South 8.400 5 Sam Smith-11 Hinsdale South 8.050
6 Elizabeth Lowery-12 Hinsdale South 8.050 6 Andrea Davenport-11 Downers Grove South 7.950
7 Sam Smith-11 Hinsdale South 7.900 7 Elizabeth Lowery-12 Hinsdale South 7.350
8 Genevive Klamer-12 Downers Grove South 7.850 8 Kaitlin Hall-12 Hinsdale South 7.100

9 Kaitlin Hall-12 Hinsdale South 7.650

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Abby Carlson-11 Downers Grove South 9.250 1 Abby Carlson-11 Downers Grove South 9.200
2 Andrea Davenport-11 Downers Grove South 9.150 2 Andrea Davenport-11 Downers Grove South 9.000
3 Trudy Davis-12 Downers Grove South 9.100 3 Trudy Davis-12 Downers Grove South 8.700
4 Alex Caruso-12 Hinsdale South 8.950 4 Alex Caruso-12 Hinsdale South 8.650
5 Kaitlin Hall-12 Hinsdale South 8.500 5 Lindsay Tom-12 Downers Grove South 8.400
6 Sam Smith-11 Hinsdale South 8.450 6 Sam Smith-11 Hinsdale South 8.300
7 Melina Pipilas-9 Downers Grove South 8.200 7 Melina Pipilas-9 Downers Grove South 8.100
8 Lindsay Tom-12 Downers Grove South 8.150 8 Kaitlin Hall-12 Hinsdale South 7.750
9 Elizabeth Lowery-12 Hinsdale South 7.800 9 Elizabeth Lowery-12 Hinsdale South 7.200

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Abby Carlson-11 Downers Grove South 36.700
2 Trudy Davis-12 Downers Grove South 36.450
3 Alex Caruso-12 Hinsdale South 35.550
4 Andrea Davenport-11 Downers Grove South 34.500
5 Sam Smith-11 Hinsdale South 32.700
6 Kaitlin Hall-12 Hinsdale South 31.000
7 Elizabeth Lowery-12 Hinsdale South 30.400

W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Thursday, December 14, 2017Hosted by: Downers Grove South High School

Uneven Parallel BarsVault

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around



Judge Event Judge Event

0 Vault 0 Beam Downers Grove South 108.400
0 UPB 0 Floor Hinsdale South 98.250

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
365 Michelle Kurcina-11 4.400 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
362 Jayla Taylor-9 7.200 412 Sarah Frenkel-9 6.400 1000 . 0.000
359 Julia Grippo-9 7.200 420 Katherine Carder-10 6.950 1000 . 0.000
360 Erin Guardi-10 7.900 422 Patrice Tzupek-10 7.050 1000 . 0.000
358 Gianna Grippo-11 7.600 410 Hannah Pitonak-9 7.900 1000 . 0.000

29.900 28.300 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 0.000 421 Sara Smid-10 4.950 1000 . 0.000
365 Michelle Kurcina-11 2.700 420 Katherine Carder-10 4.450 1000 . 0.000
358 Gianna Grippo-11 5.000 416 Rebecca Lowery-12 5.200 1000 . 0.000
359 Julia Grippo-9 6.850 412 Sarah Frenkel-9 5.700 1000 . 0.000
360 Erin Guardi-10 7.900 410 Hannah Pitonak-9 6.800 1000 . 0.000

22.450 22.650 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 0.000 412 Sarah Frenkel-9 4.900 1000 . 0.000
365 Michelle Kurcina-11 5.200 416 Rebecca Lowery-12 3.500 1000 . 0.000
359 Julia Grippo-9 6.200 422 Patrice Tzupek-10 5.300 1000 . 0.000
360 Erin Guardi-10 7.600 421 Sara Smid-10 5.150 1000 . 0.000
358 Gianna Grippo-11 6.850 410 Hannah Pitonak-9 4.600 1000 . 0.000

25.850 19.950 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
365 Michelle Kurcina-11 7.600 412 Sarah Frenkel-9 5.750 1000 . 0.000
360 Erin Guardi-10 7.250 420 Katherine Carder-10 6.950 1000 . 0.000
362 Jayla Taylor-9 7.600 422 Patrice Tzupek-10 6.150 1000 . 0.000
359 Julia Grippo-9 7.300 421 Sara Smid-10 6.900 1000 . 0.000
358 Gianna Grippo-11 7.700 410 Hannah Pitonak-9 7.350 1000 . 0.000

30.200 27.350 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
365 Michelle Kurcina-11 19.900 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 412 Sarah Frenkel-9 22.750 1000 .
359 Julia Grippo-9 27.550 1000 . 1000 .
360 Erin Guardi-10 30.650 1000 . 1000 .
358 Gianna Grippo-11 27.150 410 Hannah Pitonak-9 26.650 1000 .
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Thursday, December 14, 2017

W.S.C. JV1 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Downers Grove South High School

J. V. Team Scores

Downers Grove South
Coach: Christine Toellen Coach: Jody Raymond Coach:

#N/AHinsdale South
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Team Event Total

Team Event Total

Downers Grove South Hinsdale South #N/A



1 Downers Grove South 108.400
2 Hinsdale South 98.250
3 #N/A 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Hannah Pitonak-9 Hinsdale South 7.900 1 Erin Guardi-10 Downers Grove South 7.900
1 Erin Guardi-10 Downers Grove South 7.900 2 Julia Grippo-9 Downers Grove South 6.850
3 Gianna Grippo-11 Downers Grove South 7.600 3 Hannah Pitonak-9 Hinsdale South 6.800
4 Julia Grippo-9 Downers Grove South 7.200 4 Sarah Frenkel-9 Hinsdale South 5.700
4 Jayla Taylor-9 Downers Grove South 7.200 5 Rebecca Lowery-12 Hinsdale South 5.200
6 Patrice Tzupek-10 Hinsdale South 7.050 6 Gianna Grippo-11 Downers Grove South 5.000
7 Katherine Carder-10 Hinsdale South 6.950 7 Sara Smid-10 Hinsdale South 4.950
8 Sarah Frenkel-9 Hinsdale South 6.400 8 Katherine Carder-10 Hinsdale South 4.450

9 Michelle Kurcina-11 Downers Grove South 4.400 9 Michelle Kurcina-11 Downers Grove South 2.700

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Erin Guardi-10 Downers Grove South 7.600 1 Gianna Grippo-11 Downers Grove South 7.700
2 Gianna Grippo-11 Downers Grove South 6.850 2 Jayla Taylor-9 Downers Grove South 7.600
3 Julia Grippo-9 Downers Grove South 6.200 2 Michelle Kurcina-11 Downers Grove South 7.600
4 Patrice Tzupek-10 Hinsdale South 5.300 4 Hannah Pitonak-9 Hinsdale South 7.350
5 Michelle Kurcina-11 Downers Grove South 5.200 5 Julia Grippo-9 Downers Grove South 7.300
6 Sara Smid-10 Hinsdale South 5.150 6 Erin Guardi-10 Downers Grove South 7.250
7 Sarah Frenkel-9 Hinsdale South 4.900 7 Katherine Carder-10 Hinsdale South 6.950
8 Hannah Pitonak-9 Hinsdale South 4.600 8 Sara Smid-10 Hinsdale South 6.900
9 Rebecca Lowery-12 Hinsdale South 3.500 9 Patrice Tzupek-10 Hinsdale South 6.150

10 Sarah Frenkel-9 Hinsdale South 5.750

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Erin Guardi-10 Downers Grove South 30.650
2 Julia Grippo-9 Downers Grove South 27.550
3 Gianna Grippo-11 Downers Grove South 27.150
4 Hannah Pitonak-9 Hinsdale South 26.650
5 Sarah Frenkel-9 Hinsdale South 22.750
6 Michelle Kurcina-11 Downers Grove South 19.900

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around

W.S.C. JV1 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Downers Grove South High School Thursday, December 14, 2017

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars



Judge Event Judge Event

0 Vault 0 Beam Downers Grove South 62.000
0 UPB 0 Floor Hinsdale South 57.900

#N/A 0.000

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
367 Keona Jordan-9 4.950 419 Sierra Carder-10 6.800 1000 . 0.000
370 Tanaiya Lake-9 5.500 411 Patricja Bien-10 6.500 1000 . 0.000
366 Bianca Kurcina-9 5.900 423 Anushka Chokbroty-10 6.250 1000 . 0.000

16.350 19.550 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
366 Bianca Kurcina-9 2.050 411 Patricja Bien-10 4.600 1000 . 0.000
1000 . 0.000 419 Sierra Carder-10 4.350 1000 . 0.000

2.050 8.950 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
367 Keona Jordan-9 2.600 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
364 Sarah McMahon-9 4.300 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
370 Tanaiya Lake-9 4.400 419 Sierra Carder-10 3.700 1000 . 0.000
366 Bianca Kurcina-9 5.500 423 Anushka Chokbroty-10 5.400 1000 . 0.000
362 Jayla Taylor-9 5.100 411 Patricja Bien-10 3.700 1000 . 0.000

19.300 12.800 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
367 Keona Jordan-9 5.400 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
370 Tanaiya Lake-9 4.700 1000 . 0.000 1000 . 0.000
364 Sarah McMahon-9 4.500 411 Patricja Bien-10 6.300 1000 . 0.000
366 Bianca Kurcina-9 6.600 423 Anushka Chokbroty-10 5.000 1000 . 0.000
365 Michelle Kurcina-11 7.600 419 Sierra Carder-10 5.300 1000 . 0.000

24.300 16.600 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .

# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 1000 . 1000 .
1000 . 419 Sierra Carder-10 20.150 1000 .
1000 . 411 Patricja Bien-10 21.100 1000 .
366 Bianca Kurcina-9 20.050 1000 . 1000 .
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W.S.C. JV2 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Downers Grove South High School

Freshman Team Scores

Downers Grove South
Coach: Bill Norris Coach: Erica Wolf Coach:

#N/AHinsdale South
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Downers Grove South Hinsdale South #N/A



1 Downers Grove South 62.000
2 Hinsdale South 57.900
3 #N/A 0.000

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Sierra Carder-10 Hinsdale South 6.800 1 Patricja Bien-10 Hinsdale South 4.600
2 Patricja Bien-10 Hinsdale South 6.500 2 Sierra Carder-10 Hinsdale South 4.350
3 Anushka Chokbroty-10 Hinsdale South 6.250 3 Bianca Kurcina-9 Downers Grove South 2.050
4 Bianca Kurcina-9 Downers Grove South 5.900
5 Tanaiya Lake-9 Downers Grove South 5.500
6 Keona Jordan-9 Downers Grove South 4.950

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Bianca Kurcina-9 Downers Grove South 5.500 1 Michelle Kurcina-11 Downers Grove South 7.600
2 Anushka Chokbroty-10 Hinsdale South 5.400 2 Bianca Kurcina-9 Downers Grove South 6.600
3 Jayla Taylor-9 Downers Grove South 5.100 3 Patricja Bien-10 Hinsdale South 6.300
4 Tanaiya Lake-9 Downers Grove South 4.400 4 Keona Jordan-9 Downers Grove South 5.400
5 Sarah McMahon-9 Downers Grove South 4.300 5 Sierra Carder-10 Hinsdale South 5.300
6 Patricja Bien-10 Hinsdale South 3.700 6 Anushka Chokbroty-10 Hinsdale South 5.000
6 Sierra Carder-10 Hinsdale South 3.700 7 Tanaiya Lake-9 Downers Grove South 4.700
8 Keona Jordan-9 Downers Grove South 2.600 8 Sarah McMahon-9 Downers Grove South 4.500

PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score

1 Patricja Bien-10 Hinsdale South 21.100
2 Sierra Carder-10 Hinsdale South 20.150
3 Bianca Kurcina-9 Downers Grove South 20.050

Balance Beam Floor

All - Around

W.S.C. JV2 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Downers Grove South High School Thursday, December 14, 2017

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars


